TRANS AFRICAN CONCESSIONS

USER DISCOUNT CATEGORIES

Users will fall into one of the following categories:

Commuters - Pay a discounted tariff of R20.30 per passage for Class 1 vehicles only.
- Must reside and work on opposite sides of the Plaza and commute on a
daily basis.
- Must record at least 30 passages per month. Road users with this facility
who fail to do so for three consecutive months will automatically be
downgraded to either the Local User category or Normal User category.

Local Users - Pay a discounted tariff of R53.00 per passage for Class 1 vehicles,
R116.00 per passage for class 2 vehicles, R162.00 per passage for class 3
vehicles and R207.00 per passage for class 4 vehicles.

- Must reside within the Emalahleni/Witbank and Middelburg Magisterial
Districts.

- Must record at least 5 passages per month. Road users with this facility
who fail to do so for three consecutive months will automatically be
downgraded to the Normal User category.

Normal Users - All users who do not qualify under one of the above categories.
- Extra Large Heavy vehicles (4 axles or more).
Please note: ONLY Extra-Large Heavy vehicles that have concession pay
a discounted tariff per passage as per table below.

The tariffs that will be chargeable at Plaza and the effective discount that these
represent are as follows (including VAT):

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4
Light Medium Large Heavy | Extra Large
Vehicles Heavy Vehicles Heavy
Vehicles Vehicles
COMMUTERS R20.30 N/A N/A N/A
Discount on maximum N/A N/A N/A
tariffs
LOCAL USERS R53.00 R116.00 R162.00 R207.00
Discount on maximum
tariffs
NORMAL USERS R62.00 R134.00 R204.00 R268.00

Customer Signature: ......cccicvarmrrrnrnsnns

Date:...cceeeeeirrnnnnnss




